
 

Year 11 PPE2 Written Exams Timetable 
Monday 23rd February to Friday 6th March 

Date Start Length Subject 

Fri 13 Feb 11:30 01:45 English Language Paper 2 

Mon 23 Feb 08:45 02:15 English Literature Paper 2 

Mon 23 Feb 11:30 01:45 Business Paper 2 

Tue 24 Feb 08:45 01:30 History Paper 1: Germany 

Tue 24 Feb 11:30 01:30 Statistics Paper 1 

Tue 24 Feb 11:30 01:45 Religious Studies 

Wed 25 Feb 08:45 01:30 Geography 

Wed 25 Feb 11:30 01:15 / 01:45 Chemistry 

Thu 26 Feb 08:45 01:30 Maths Paper 1 

Thu 26 Feb 14:15 01:30 Statistics Paper 2 

Thu 26 Feb 14:15 01:15 Music Component 3 

Fri 27 Feb 08:45 01:30 Maths Paper 2 

Fri 27 Feb 11:30 01:45 / 2:00 French Listening and Writing 

Fri 27 Feb 11:30 01:45 / 2:00 Spanish Listening and Writing 

Fri 27 Feb 11:30 01:45 / 2:00 Gujarati Listening and Reading 

Mon 2 Mar 08:45 01:15 / 01:45 Physics 

Mon 2 Mar 11:30 01:20 Psychology Paper 2 

Mon 2 Mar 11:30 01:30 Computer Science Paper 2 

Mon 2 Mar 14:30 0:45 / 1:00 French Reading 

Mon 2 Mar 14:30 0:45 / 1:00 Spanish Reading 

Mon 2 Mar 14:30 01:20 / 01:25 Gujarati Writing 

Tue 3 Mar 08:45 01:15 / 01:45 Biology 

Tue 3 Mar 11:30 01:30 Cambridge Media R093 

Tue 3 Mar 11:30 01:45 Drama Component 3 

Wed 4 Mar 08:45 01:30 Maths Paper 3 

Thu 5 Mar 08:45 01:45 Food Prep Paper 1 

Thu 5 Mar 11:30 01:45 Sociology Paper 2 

 


